PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ROI: +353 (0) 1473 0300 jeffersontools.com
UK: +44 (0) 1244 646 048
H E AT I N G  &
C O O L I N G
24”  ROTOMOLD INDUSTRIAL DRUM FAN 110V / 230V
OVERLAY DESIGN ALLOWING UNITS
TO BE CONNECTED FOR INCREASED AIRFLOW
BARCODE PRODUCT VOLTAGE MOTOR (W) AIR VOLUME (m³/hr) FAN DIAMETER MAX. RPM NOISE (DBA)
5060813457038 JEFRFANIND24-110 110V / 50Hz 158 9700 600mm / 24” 1040 81
5060813457045 JEFRFANIND24-230 230V / 50Hz 185 11700 600mm / 24” 1240 84
	• The 24-inch Rotomold Industrial Drum Fan is designed to tackle industrial ventilation
challenges with a robust build and versatile functionality
	• Ideal for factories, warehouses, workshops, construction sites and other industrial settings
	• Provides reliable and efficient performance for cooling, drying and general ventilation in
industrial environments
	• Large wheels and long power cable for increased maneuverability
	• Three adjustable speed settings for tailored ventilation
	• HDPE construction resists dust, debris and physical damage
	• Withstands extreme conditions and heavy impacts ensuring reliable performance over
extended periods of time